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California Tickets

Aquarium of the Pacific
Adult Admission
Child Admission

Aquatica San Diego
Single Day Ticket

Any Day Ticket
Combo w/Sea World

Belmont Park*
Unlimited Rides Adult

Unlimited Rides Child (under 48")

Unlimited Rides & Play Combo

Big Bear & Snow Summit
Snow Valley Adult (18-64)
Snow Valley Child (5-12)
Snow Valley Teen (13-17)
Snow Valley Senior (65+)

Gate Price
$44.95
$34.95

Gate Price
$50.98
$63.89
$123.98

Gate Price
$34.00
$21.00
$64.95

Gate Price
$109.00
$49.00
$89.00
$89.60

Value Tickets available w/Blackout dates

Birch Aquarium
Adult Admission
Child Admission

CA Academy of Sciences
San Francisco

High Season Adult

High Season Child (3-17)
High Season Senior (65+)
Low Season Adult

Low Season Child (3-17)
Low Season Senior (65+)

Catalina Express Long Beach
Adult
Child (2-11)

Circus Vargas —Express
San Diego

Arena Adult

Arena Child (2-10yrs)

Gate Price
$29.95
$24.25

Gate Price
$39.95
$31.38
$34.89
$36.95
$29.04
$32.28

Gate Price
$92.00
$73.00

Gate Price
$41.00
$31.00

MWR Price
$43.50
$34.75

MWR Price
$37.75
$42.00
$68.25

MWR Price
$21.75
$15.00
$45.25

MWR Price
$32.75
$22.50
$17.00
$29.50

MWR Price
$28.75
$24.25

MWR Price
$34.75
$27.25
$30.25
$32.00
$25.25
$28.00

MWR Price
$88.75
$77.00

MWR Price
$35.00
$28.25

Dana Wharf Sport Fishing
1> Day/Twilight

34 Day

Whale Watching Adult
Whale Watching Child (3-12)

Flag Ship Cruises*
Brunch
Dinner
Whale
1 Hour
2 Hour

Go Card LA*
1 Day Adult
1 Day Child
2 Day Adult
2 Day Child
3 Day Adult
3 Day Child

Gate Price
$72.00
$94.00
$65.00
$45.00

Gate Price
$124.75
$137.85

$55.00
$35.00
$40.00

Gate Price
$92.00
$72.00
$129.00
$114.00
$179.00
$144.00

*Explorer Passes also available*

Go Card San Diego*
1 Day Adult

1 Day Child (3-12)

2 Day Adult

2 Day Child

3 Day Adult

3 Day Child

Gate Price
$119.00
$109.00
$124.00
$99.00
$149.00
$124.00

*Explorer Passes also available*

Go Card San Francisco*
1 Day Adult
1 Day Child
2 Day Adult
2 Day Child
3 Day Adult
3 Day Child

Gate Price

$104.00

$84.00
$139.00
$114.00
$172.00
$144.00

*Explorer Passes also available*

Hornblower*
-Marina Del Rey*
Brunch Cruise Adult

Brunch Cruise Child (4 — 12 Yrs.)

Dinner Adult

Dinner Child

Cruise Child (4 — 12 Yrs.)
Sunset Cocktail Cruise
-Sacramento*

River Cruise Adult

River Cruise Child

Yacht 21+

-San Diego*

90 Minute Adult

90 Minute Child

Brunch Adult

Brunch Child

-San Francisco*
Dinner Adult

Dinner Child

Lunch Adult

Lunch Child

*More options available*

Gate Price
$135.56
$108.42
$177.63
$177.63

$59.22
$38.63

$31.05
$23.56
$46.57

$46.47
$46.47
$134.52
$134.52

$148.56
$148.56
$117.47

$97.19

MWR Price
$56.25
$79.50
$44.75
$34.75

MWR Price
$106.00
$117.00

$47.00
$17.50
$20.00

MWR Price
$81.75
$64.50

$115.75
$102.75
$163.75
$132.25

MWR Price
$107.00
$98.25
$111.50
$89.50
$133.50
$111.50

MWR Price
$93.75
$76.25

$124.75
$102.75
$128.50
$107.75

MWR Price
$96.00
$77.75

$135.75
$135.75
$54.50
$21.25

$20.00
$17.75
$37.25

$24.00
$17.25
$84.00
$68.00

$96.75
$96.75
$72.75
$60.75




I- FLY Indoor Skydiving
-Hollywood
World Any Day
-Ontario

World Any Day
-Sacramento
World Any Day
-San Diego
World Any Day
-San Francisco
World Any Day

Knott’s Berry Farm
Any Day

Legoland*
1 Day Admission (3+)
1 Day 2™ Free + Aquarium (3+)

Gate Price
$104.50
$104.50
$104.50
$104.50
$104.50

Gate Price

$99.99
$99.99

Gate Price

$102.90
$112.90

1 Day 2™ Free + Water + Aquarium $127.90

Legoland Discovery Center-Bay Gate Price

General Admission

Los Angeles Zoo
Adult
Child (2-12 Yrs.)

$29.99

Gate Price
$27.00
$22.00

- (Includes Botanical Gardens)

Madame Tussauds Hollywood
General Admission
General Admission w/ 4D+Robot

Madame Tussauds San Fran
General Admission

Gate Price
$39.99
$34.99

Gate Price
$29.99

General Admission w/ Hard Rock Café $69.26

Maritime Museum
Adult

Child

Youth / Military / Senior

Medieval Times Buena Park
Adult
Child (10 & under)

Old Town Trolley — San Diego
City Lights Adult/Child
Ghost Tour Adult/Child
Platinum Tour Adult
Platinum Tour Child
Silver Tour Adult

Silver Tour Child

Seal Embarcadero Adult
Seal Embarcadero Child
Whaley House Adult
Whaley House Child

Pirates Dinner Show *
Adult
Child

Palisades Tahoe Resort
Single Day FR/SN Adult
Single Day FR/SN Child
Single Day FR/SN S

Gate Price
$28.00
$20.00
$20.00

Gate Price
$76.65
$47.65

Gate Price
$46.00
$46.00
$66.00
$55.00
$46.00
$35.00
$54.00
$35.00
$14.00
$10.00

Gate Price
$69.65
$42.65

$296.23
$207.50
$266.50

MWR Price
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00

MWR Price
$67.50
$55.00

MWR Price
$69.25
$76.25
$87.75

MWR Price
$21.00

MWR Price
$23.25
$20.00

MWR Price
$24.00
$24.50

MWR Price
$21.00
$51.75

MWR Price
$19.00
$14.25
$14.25

MWR Price
$57.25
$38.25

MWR Price
$39.50
$39.50
$54.75
$45.50
$38.25
$29.00
$46.50
$30.00
$11.75
$8.50

MWR Price
$51.75
$41.50

$199.75
$140.50
$180.00

Single Day FR/SN T
Two Day Lift Adult
Two Day Lift Child

$266.50
$398.73
$278.80

Reuben H Fleet Science Center Gate Price

IMax Adult
IMax Junior (4-12)

San Diego Zoo/ Safari Park*
Adult

Child

Seniors

2 Visit Adult

2 Visit Child

Animals in Action

Inside Look Tour

Behind the Scenes Safari
Flight Line Safari

Wildlife Safari

SeaWorld San Diego*
1 Day Any Day

1 Day Any Day with Dine
Military Pass

1 Day Any Day with Dine

Six Flags Magic Mountain
Valencia, CA
General Admission

USS Midway Museum
Adult
Child (6-12)

- (Active Duty Free with ID)

$24.95
$19.95

Gate Price
$74.00
$64.00
$48.00
$126.00
$116.00

$95.00
$105.00
$105.00

$87.00
$105.00

Gate Price
$99.99
$169.00
$144.00
$129.97

Gate Price
$119.00

Gate Price
$34.00
$24.00

Universal Studios Hollywood * Gate Price

1 Day Admission (Varies by day)
Annual Pass (12 month)
Warner Bros. Studio

Studio Tour Adult

$159.00
$249.00
Gate Price
$73.00

$180.00
$380.00
$267.25

MWR Price
$18.50
$15.25

MWR Price
$61.25
$53.00

$0.00
$124.75
$115.00
$94.25
$104.00
$104.00
$86.25
$104.00

MWR Price
$50.50
$88.00
$92.75
$94.75

MWR Price
$64.00

MWR Price
$19.25
$13.50

MWR Price
Varies
$189.00
MWR Price
$63.50

*Additional tickets available. Please inquire within*
www.navymwrphiladelphia.com

Community Rec Office, Bldg. 15
215-697-5392
Hours of Operation

Monday-Friday 9:00a.m. - 3:00p.m.

NOTE: Prices are subject to change without
notice.

Due to contractual agreements with our
vendors, all sales are final.
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