

NSA Philadelphia Community Rec Office



California Tickets

Aquarium of the Pacific Adult Admission Child Admission	Gate Price \$44.95 \$34.95	MWR Price \$43.50 \$34.75
Aquatica San Diego Single Day Ticket Any Day Ticket Combo w/Sea World	Gate Price \$50.98 \$63.89 \$123.98	MWR Price \$37.75 \$42.00 \$68.25
Belmont Park* Unlimited Rides Adult Unlimited Rides Child (under 48") Unlimited Rides & Play Combo	Gate Price \$34.00 \$21.00 \$64.95	MWR Price \$21.75 \$15.00 \$45.25
Big Bear & Snow Summit Snow Valley Adult (18-64) Snow Valley Child (5-12) Snow Valley Teen (13-17) Snow Valley Senior (65+) Value Tickets available w/Blace	Gate Price \$109.00 \$49.00 \$89.00 \$89.60 kout dates	MWR Price \$32.75 \$22.50 \$17.00 \$29.50
Birch Aquarium Adult Admission Child Admission	Gate Price \$29.95 \$24.25	MWR Price \$28.75 \$24.25
CA Academy of Sciences San Francisco High Season Adult High Season Child (3-17) High Season Senior (65+) Low Season Adult Low Season Child (3-17) Low Season Senior (65+)	Gate Price \$39.95 \$31.38 \$34.89 \$36.95 \$29.04 \$32.28	MWR Price \$34.75 \$27.25 \$30.25 \$32.00 \$25.25 \$28.00
Catalina Express Long Beach Adult Child (2-11)	Gate Price \$92.00 \$73.00	MWR Price \$88.75 \$77.00
Circus Vargas –Express San Diego Arena Adult Arena Child (2-10yrs)	Gate Price \$41.00 \$31.00	MWR Price \$35.00 \$28.25

Dana Wharf Sport Fishing 1/2 Day/Twilight 3/4 Day Whale Watching Adult Whale Watching Child (3-12)	Gate Price \$72.00 \$94.00 \$65.00 \$45.00	MWR Price \$56.25 \$79.50 \$44.75 \$34.75
Flag Ship Cruises* Brunch Dinner Whale 1 Hour 2 Hour	Gate Price \$124.75 \$137.85 \$55.00 \$35.00 \$40.00	MWR Price \$106.00 \$117.00 \$47.00 \$17.50 \$20.00
Go Card LA* 1 Day Adult 1 Day Child 2 Day Adult 2 Day Child 3 Day Adult 3 Day Adult 4 Day Child 5 Day Child 7 Day Child	Gate Price \$92.00 \$72.00 \$129.00 \$114.00 \$179.00 \$144.00	MWR Price \$81.75 \$64.50 \$115.75 \$102.75 \$163.75 \$132.25
Go Card San Diego* 1 Day Adult 1 Day Child (3-12) 2 Day Adult 2 Day Child 3 Day Adult 3 Day Adult 3 Day Child *Explorer Passes also availab	Gate Price \$119.00 \$109.00 \$124.00 \$99.00 \$149.00 \$124.00	MWR Price \$107.00 \$98.25 \$111.50 \$89.50 \$133.50 \$111.50
Go Card San Francisco* 1 Day Adult 1 Day Child 2 Day Adult 2 Day Child 3 Day Adult 3 Day Adult 3 Day Child *Explorer Passes also availab	Gate Price \$104.00 \$84.00 \$139.00 \$114.00 \$172.00 \$144.00	MWR Price \$93.75 \$76.25 \$124.75 \$102.75 \$128.50 \$107.75
Hornblower* -Marina Del Rey* Brunch Cruise Adult Brunch Cruise Child (4 – 12 Yrs.) Dinner Adult Dinner Child Cruise Child (4 – 12 Yrs.) Sunset Cocktail Cruise -Sacramento* River Cruise Adult	Gate Price \$135.56 \$108.42 \$177.63 \$177.63 \$59.22 \$38.63	MWR Price \$96.00 \$77.75 \$135.75 \$135.75 \$54.50 \$21.25
River Cruise Child Yacht 21+ -San Diego* 90 Minute Adult 90 Minute Child Brunch Adult Brunch Child -San Francisco*	\$23.56 \$46.57 \$46.47 \$46.47 \$134.52 \$134.52	\$17.75 \$37.25 \$24.00 \$17.25 \$84.00 \$68.00
Dinner Adult Dinner Child Lunch Adult Lunch Child * More options available *	\$148.56 \$148.56 \$117.47 \$97.19	\$96.75 \$96.75 \$72.75 \$60.75

I- FLY Indoor Skydiving	Gate Price	MWR Price
-Hollywood World Any Day -Ontario	\$104.50	\$77.00
World Any Day -Sacramento	\$104.50	\$77.00
World Any Day -San Diego	\$104.50	\$77.00
World Any Day -San Francisco	\$104.50	\$77.00
World Any Day	\$104.50	\$77.00
Knott's Berry Farm Any Day	Gate Price \$99.99	MWR Price \$67.50
	\$99.99	\$55.00
Legoland* 1 Day Admission (3+)	Gate Price \$102.90	MWR Price \$69.25
1 Day 2 nd Free + Aquarium (3+)	\$102.90	\$76.25
1 Day 2 nd Free + Water + Aquarium		\$87.75
Legoland Discovery Center-Ba General Admission	y Gate Price \$29.99	MWR Price \$21.00
Los Angeles Zoo	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult	\$27.00	\$23.25
Child (2-12 Yrs.) - (Includes Botanical Garde	\$22.00 ens)	\$20.00
Madame Tussauds Hollywood	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$39.99	\$24.00
General Admission w/ 4D+Robot	\$34.99	\$24.50
Madame Tussauds San Fran	Gate Price	MWR Price
General Admission	\$29.99	\$21.00
General Admission w/ Hard Rock C	Café \$69.26	\$51.75
Maritime Museum Adult	Gate Price \$28.00	MWR Price \$19.00
Child	\$20.00	\$19.00 \$14.25
Youth / Military / Senior	\$20.00	\$14.25
Medieval Times Buena Park	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult	\$76.65	\$57.25 \$38.25
Child (10 & under)	\$47.65	\$38.25
Old Town Trolley – San Diego	Gate Price	MWR Price
City Lights Adult/Child	\$46.00	\$39.50
Ghost Tour Adult/Child Platinum Tour Adult	\$46.00 \$66.00	\$39.50 \$54.75
Platinum Tour Child	\$55.00	\$45.50
Silver Tour Adult	\$46.00	\$38.25
Silver Tour Child	\$35.00	\$29.00
Seal Embarcadero Adult	\$54.00	\$46.50
Seal Embarcadero Child	\$35.00	\$30.00
Whaley House Adult Whaley House Child	\$14.00 \$10.00	\$11.75 \$8.50
•	·	
Pirates Dinner Show *	Gate Price	MWR Price
Adult Child	\$69.65 \$42.65	\$51.75 \$41.50
	φ τ ∠.UJ	ФТ1.30
Palisades Tahoe Resort	#20C 22	4400 ==
Single Day FR/SN Adult Single Day FR/SN Child	\$296.23 \$207.50	\$199.75 \$140.50
Single Day FR/SN Child Single Day FR/SN S	\$266.50	\$140.50 \$180.00
	+=====	7 · · ·

Single Day FR/SN T Two Day Lift Adult Two Day Lift Child	\$266.50 \$398.73 \$278.80	\$180.00 \$380.00 \$267.25
Reuben H Fleet Science Center IMax Adult IMax Junior (4-12)	Gate Price \$24.95 \$19.95	MWR Price \$18.50 \$15.25
San Diego Zoo/ Safari Park* Adult Child Seniors 2 Visit Adult 2 Visit Child Animals in Action Inside Look Tour Behind the Scenes Safari Flight Line Safari Wildlife Safari	Gate Price \$74.00 \$64.00 \$48.00 \$126.00 \$116.00 \$95.00 \$105.00 \$87.00 \$105.00	MWR Price \$61.25 \$53.00 \$0.00 \$124.75 \$115.00 \$94.25 \$104.00 \$86.25 \$104.00
SeaWorld San Diego* 1 Day Any Day 1 Day Any Day with Dine Military Pass 1 Day Any Day with Dine	Gate Price \$99.99 \$169.00 \$144.00 \$129.97	MWR Price \$50.50 \$88.00 \$92.75 \$94.75
Six Flags Magic Mountain Valencia, CA General Admission	Gate Price \$119.00	MWR Price \$64.00
USS Midway Museum Adult Child (6-12) - (Active Duty Free with ID)	Gate Price \$34.00 \$24.00	MWR Price \$19.25 \$13.50
Universal Studios Hollywood * 1 Day Admission (Varies by day) Annual Pass (12 month) Warner Bros. Studio Studio Tour Adult	Gate Price \$159.00 \$249.00 Gate Price \$73.00	MWR Price Varies \$189.00 MWR Price \$63.50

^{*}Additional tickets available. Please inquire within* www.navymwrphiladelphia.com

Community Rec Office, Bldg. 15 215-697-5392 Hours of Operation

Monday-Friday 9:00a.m. - 3:00p.m.

NOTE: Prices are subject to change without notice.

Due to contractual agreements with our vendors, all sales are final.

Last Update November 20th, 2005